
Flashlights & Batteries

Headlamps
• �Industrial-grade hands- 

free lights

•	�Fully adjustable — can be  
worn directly on the head  
or around a hard hat

•	�Designed for comfort and  
durability

LED Aluminum  
Body Flashlights
• �Rugged design ideal for  

almost any application

Industrial Water  
Resistant and  
Submersible Flashlights
• �Durable enough for any  

environment

• Feature water-resistant casings

• �Totally waterproof and  
submersible in water up to  
98 feet deep

Benefits: From general-purpose flashlights to hands- 
free headlamps, PRO-SAFE® manufactures LED flashlights  
with bulbs that will never need replacement. We offer  
aluminum and polymer models designed specifically for 
industrial use.

Lighting for  
all your 
applications.

Penlights  
and Cliplights
• �Ideal for a variety of jobs,  

from reading blueprints  
to inspecting hard-to-see  
places

• �Sleek, streamlined and  
waterproof

Rechargeable  
Flashlights
• �Available both in handheld  

and lantern styles

• �Hold charges for extended  
periods

• �Feature focus control for  
increased intensity

Swivel Head  
Flashlights
• �Swivel head puts light  

directly where it’s needed

•	�Sturdy base and hang hook  
allow for hands-free  
operation in any application



Flashlights & Batteries

For a complete line of PRO-SAFE workplace solutions,  
visit mscdirect.com/prosafe or call 800.645.7270.
1981/0314

PRO-SAFE Industrial Alkaline Batteries
• �Designed specifically for industrial  

use, in devices requiring high-power  
input and frequent use

• Mercury- and cadmium-free

• Available in 5 sizes at a great value

72803703

72803711

72803737

72803760

72803695

72803752

72803729

72803679

72803687

72803745

 

72803661

 

72803653

Item #

Penlight

Cliplight

Handheld

Handheld

Handheld

Handheld

Handheld

Headlamp

Headlamp

Swivel Head

Rechargeable 
Handheld

Rechargeable 
Lantern

Type

Aluminum

Polymer

Aluminum

Polymer

Aluminum

Polymer

Polymer

Polymer

Polymer

Polymer

Aluminum

Polymer

Material

Blue

Yellow

Matte Dark 
Charcoal

Yellow

Matte Dark 
Charcoal

Yellow

Black

Silver

Gray

Dark Gray

Matte Dark
Charcoal

Blue

Color

1

1

1

1

1

7

1

4

7

4

1

1

# of 
LEDs

White

White

White

White 

White 

White 

White 

(1) White

(1) Red

(1) Blue

(1) Green

White

(3) White

(1) Red

White

White

LED 
Color

8

10

85

85

30

77

120

140

38

130

120

110

Max. 
Lumens

Water-resistant

Pocket Clip

Water-resistant

Clip Attachment

Water-resistant

Textured Grip

Carrying Strap

Submersible (to 98 ft.)

Carrying Strap

Corrosion-proof

Chemical-resistant

Safety Off-lock

Rubber Grip Handle

Water-resistant

Extendable 1.6 ft.

Magnetic Head

Clip-on Attachment

Carrying Strap

Waterproof

Rubber Grip

Carrying Strap

Clip Attachment

Water-resistant

Corrosion-proof

Heat-resistant

Detachable Handle

Safety Lockout

Water-resistant

Red Rear Light

Adjustable Head Strap

Adjustable Inclination

Water-resistant

Focus Control

Adjustable Head Strap

Adjustable Inclination

Water-resistant

Adjustable Head

Hang Hook

Water-resistant

Rechargeable

Carrying Strap

Water-resistant

15-hour Runtime

Swivel Base

Design 
Features

1

1

5

2

1

3

1

3

3

4

3

1

Light
Modes

Magnifier Lens

Momentary or Constant On

Momentary or Constant On 

SOS Flashing

Dimming Control 10%–100%

Focus Control

SOS Flashing

SOS Flashing

1 LED

3 LED

7 LED

Momentary or Constant On

Adjustable Focus Control  
on White LED

1 LED

3 LED

7 LED

Flashing

Dimming Control 10%–100%

SOS Flashing

Dimming Control 10%–100%

Focus Control Illumination

Beam 
Features

4.3

3.25

6.5

6.5

7.5

6.5

3

2.75

2.75

11 (H)

6

110

Length
(In.)

AAA (1)

AAA (3)

AA (2)

AA (4)

AA (1)

AA (4)

AAA (3)

AA (3)

AAA (3)

D (3)

3.6V NiMH 9 
(Included)

6V Lead Acid 
(Included)

Battery
(Not Included)

Pack Size Voltage 12-Pack 24-Pack 72-Pack 144-Pack

44533313

44533321

–

–

–

–

–

44533271

44533255

–

44533289

44533305

–

–

–

–

–

44533297

44533263

44533248

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

9

AA

AAA

C

D

9-Volt


