

# Lighting for all your applications.

Benefits: From general-purpose flashlights to handsfree headlamps, PRO-SAFE® manufactures LED flashlights with bulbs that will never need replacement. We offer aluminum and polymer models designed specifically for industrial use.



#### **Headlamps**

- Industrial-grade handsfree lights
- Fully adjustable can be worn directly on the head or around a hard hat
- Designed for comfort and durability



## Rechargeable Flashlights

- Available both in handheld and lantern styles
- Hold charges for extended periods
- Feature focus control for increased intensity



#### **LED Aluminum Body Flashlights**

 Rugged design ideal for almost any application



#### Swivel Head Flashlights

- Swivel head puts light directly where it's needed
- Sturdy base and hang hook allow for hands-free operation in any application



# Industrial Water Resistant and Submersible Flashlights

- Durable enough for any environment
- Feature water-resistant casings
- Totally waterproof and submersible in water up to 98 feet deep



## Penlights and Cliplights

- Ideal for a variety of jobs, from reading blueprints to inspecting hard-to-see places
- Sleek, streamlined and waterproof





#### **PRO-SAFE Industrial Alkaline Batteries**

- Designed specifically for industrial use, in devices requiring high-power input and frequent use
- Mercury- and cadmium-free
- Available in 5 sizes at a great value



Pack Size	Voltage	12-Pack	24-Pack	72-Pack	144-Pack
AA	1.5	-	44533313	-	44533289
AAA	1.5	-	44533321	-	44533305
С	1.5	44533297	-	44533271	-
D	1.5	44533263	-	44533255	-
9-Volt	9	44533248	-	-	-

	Item #	Туре	Material	Color	# of LEDs	LED Color	Max. Lumens	Light Modes	Design Features	Beam Features	Length (In.)	Battery (Not Included)
	72803703	Penlight	Aluminum	Blue	1	White	8	1	Water-resistant Pocket Clip	Magnifier Lens Momentary or Constant On	4.3	AAA (1)
	72803711	Cliplight	Polymer	Yellow	1	White	10	1	Water-resistant Clip Attachment	Momentary or Constant On	3.25	AAA (3)
	72803737	Handheld	Aluminum	Matte Dark Charcoal	1	White	85	5	Water-resistant Textured Grip Carrying Strap	SOS Flashing Dimming Control 10%–100% Focus Control	6.5	AA (2)
tuck-buss 🕡	72803760	Handheld	Polymer	Yellow	1	White	85	2	Submersible (to 98 ft.) Carrying Strap Corrosion-proof Chemical-resistant Safety Off-lock Rubber Grip Handle	SOS Flashing	6.5	AA (4)
	72803695	Handheld	Aluminum	Matte Dark Charcoal	1	White	30	1	Water-resistant Extendable 1.6 ft. Magnetic Head Clip-on Attachment Carrying Strap		7.5	AA (1)
many	72803752	Handheld	Polymer	Yellow	7	White	77	3	Waterproof Rubber Grip Carrying Strap Clip Attachment	SOS Flashing 1 LED 3 LED 7 LED	6.5	AA (4)
	72803729	Handheld	Polymer	Black	1	White	120	1	Water-resistant Corrosion-proof Heat-resistant Detachable Handle Safety Lockout	Momentary or Constant On	3	AAA (3)
	72803679	Headlamp	Polymer	Silver	4	(1) White (1) Red (1) Blue (1) Green	140	3	Water-resistant Red Rear Light Adjustable Head Strap Adjustable Inclination	Adjustable Focus Control on White LED	2.75	AA (3)
	72803687	Headlamp	Polymer	Gray	7	White	38	3	Water-resistant Focus Control Adjustable Head Strap Adjustable Inclination	1 LED 3 LED 7 LED	2.75	AAA (3)
3	72803745	Swivel Head	Polymer	Dark Gray	4	(3) White (1) Red	130	4	Water-resistant Adjustable Head Hang Hook	Flashing Dimming Control 10%–100%	11 (H)	D (3)
	72803661	Rechargeable Handheld	Aluminum	Matte Dark Charcoal	1	White	120	3	Water-resistant Rechargeable Carrying Strap	SOS Flashing Dimming Control 10%–100% Focus Control Illumination	6	3.6V NiMH 9 (Included)
	72803653	Rechargeable Lantern	Polymer	Blue	1	White	110	1	Water-resistant 15-hour Runtime Swivel Base		110	6V Lead Acid (Included)

